
TM



Bioptimal Embolectomy Catheter offer simple, rapid removal of 
emboli from the arterial system.

Proprietary “low-profile” winding technique for balloon 
attachment insures balloon symmetry, providing uniform 
contact with vessel walls.

Soft, rounded tip promotes easy arterial insertion for reduced 
trauma, arteriopuncture and plaque avulsion.

Flexible polyvinylchloride body with “workhorse” latex balloon.

Winged hub for easy catheter manipulation during insertion 
and attachment of balloon inflation syringe.

Available in 4 lengths and 6 diameters, ranging from 2 French 
to 7 French.

Size and balloon inflation capacity printed on proximal end for 
convenient and rapid indentification.

BIOPTIMAL INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.
36 Jalan Tukang
Singapore 619266
Tel: +65 6213 5777
Fax: +65 6213 5737
Email: sales@bioptimalg.com

EL 3260

EL 3280

EL 3340

EL 3380

EL 1440

EL 1480

EL 14100

EL 1540

EL 1580

EL 1640

EL 1680

EL 1740

EL 1780

2F

2F

3F

3F

4F

4F

4F

5F

5F

6F

6F

7F

7F

60

80

40

80

40

80

100

40

80

40

80

40

80

Purple

Purple

Green

Green

Red

Red

Red

White

White

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

0.08

0.08

0.20

0.20

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

0.2

0.2

0.6

0.6

1.7

1.7

1.7

3.0

3.0

4.5

4.5

5.0

5.0

4

4

6

6

9

9

9

11

11

13

13

14

14

0.5

0.5

0.7

0.7

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

***Please contact your Bioptimal representative for assistance.

www.bioptimalg.com

TM


