

EMBOLECTOMY CATHETER



EMBOLECTOMY CATHETER





- Bioptimal Embolectomy Catheter offer simple, rapid removal of emboli from the arterial system.
- Proprietary "low-profile" winding technique for balloon attachment insures balloon symmetry, providing uniform contact with vessel walls.
- Soft, rounded tip promotes easy arterial insertion for reduced trauma, arteriopuncture and plaque avulsion.
- Flexible polyvinylchloride body with "workhorse" latex balloon.
- Winged hub for easy catheter manipulation during insertion and attachment of balloon inflation syringe.
- Available in 4 lengths and 6 diameters, ranging from 2 French to 7 French.
- Size and balloon inflation capacity printed on proximal end for convenient and rapid indentification.

Specifications

Product Code	Catheter Size	Length (cm)	Colour Code	Maximum Liquid Volume (cc)	Maximum CO ₂ Volume (cc)	Inflated Balloon Diameter (mm)	Maximum Pull Force Inflated Balloon (lb)
EL 3260	2F	60	Purple	0.08	0.2	4	0.5
EL 3280	2F	80	Purple	0.08	0.2	4	0.5
EL 3340	3F	40	Green	0.20	0.6	6	0.7
EL 3380	3F	80	Green	0.20	0.6	6	0.7
EL 1440	4F	40	Red	0.75	1.7	9	1.5
EL 1480	4F	80	Red	0.75	1.7	9	1.5
EL 14100	4F	100	Red	0.75	1.7	9	1.5
EL 1540	5F	40	White	1.50	3.0	11	2.0
EL 1580	5F	80	White	1.50	3.0	11	2.0
EL 1640	6F	40	Blue	2.00	4.5	13	2.5
EL 1680	6F	80	Blue	2.00	4.5	13	2.5
EL 1740	7F	40	Yellow	2.50	5.0	14	3.5
EL 1780	7F	80	Yellow	2.50	5.0	14	3.5

***Please contact your Bioptimal representative for assistance.

BIOPTIMAL INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

36 Jalan Tukang Singapore 619266 Tel: +65 6213 5777 Fax: +65 6213 5737 Email: sales@bioptimalg.com



www.bioptimalg.com